

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.7256 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	21.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Await service of notice to Respondent Nos.7 to 10. Post this case on 24.06.2026. IS <u>VN, J</u>	